Series FS7 Ball Valve
I   N   C   O   R   P   O   R   A   T   E   D
SV F Flow Controls
Scan the barcode with your
SmartPhone app and view the lat-
est publication of this document
316L Stainless Steel (ASTM A351 CF8M)
Carbon Steel (ASTM A216 WCB)

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV, TORQUE
FS7 - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
HOW TO ORDER SERIES FS7 BALL VALVES
BALL & STEM MATERIAL
66=316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M Ball,
316L Stainless Steel
A276-316 Stem
SEAT
A = TFM1600TM
SERIES BODY & END MATERIAL
44= Carbon Steel
ASTM A216 WCB
66=316L Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M Body
CF3M 316L Ends
SIZE
30= 3”
40=  4”
BODY SEAL
G = GRAFOIL®
T = PTFE*
Example Description:  Stainless Steel Body & Ends, Stainless Steel Ball & Stem, TFM1600TM Seat, GRAFOIL® Body Seal, Screwed Ends (FNPT), 4” Size
ENDS
SE = Screwed Ends (FNPT)
SW = Socket Weld Ends
BW = Butt Weld Ends
Other
End Connection
Options Available
Order Example: (FS76666AGSE40)
* At full differential pressure for clean fluids with TFM1600TM Seats
FS7 66 66 A G SE 40
SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without notice